 Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: AU1D-BLL-TS-En-Rev09  •  Date: 2015.06.23
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Bell is a basic diagnostic audiometer, capable of performing fast
and accurate air and bone conduction threshold examination.
CLASSIFICATION
Basic:  EN 60645-1 / ANSI S3.6: Type 4
Plus: EN 60645-1 / ANSI S3.6: Type 3

 Page 2 of 2  •  Doc.: AU1D-BLL-TS-En-Rev09  •  Date: 2015.06.23
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (with order code)
 10166: ER-3A insert earphones
 10833: ER-3C insert earphones
 10172: ER-5A insert earphones
 10177: IME-100 insert masking earphone
 10179: Amplivox Audiocups noise excluding enclosures for
TDH-39 / DD45 headphones
 10180: Cable set for sound booth
 10182: Soft carrying case
 10541: Trolley for audiometers / tympanometers
Bell is developed by:
INVENTIS s.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343
Follow us on Twitter
The Inventis Quality System complies with ISO 9001 and ISO
13485 standards.
Inventis® is a registered trademark of Inventis s.r.l.